
Freitag, 10. Juni 2011

Öffnung Meldestelle: 17:00 20:00

Samstag, 11. Juni 2011

Öffnung Meldestelle: 07:00

Beginn Prüfung Starter Dauer Ende Platz Beginn Prüfung Starter Dauer Ende Platz

08:00 ApHC 53 - 58 Mares 13 55 08:00 RN 08:00 LK 5 A/B SSH 7 20 08:20 SH

08:35 ApHC 86 Most Colorful 8 30 09:25 RN 08:20 LK 4 B SSH 5 15 08:35 SH

09:25 LK 2 A sen WPL 18 40 10:05 RN 08:35 C LK 3 B SSH 5 15 08:50 SH

10:05 LK 1 A sen WPL 13 20 10:25 RN 08:50 SO WT SSH 2 10 09:00 SH

10:25 Q LK 2/1 A sen WPL 28 40 11:05 RN 09:00 LK 4 A SSH 8 20 09:20 SH

11:05 LK 3/4 B RN 6 30 11:35 RN 09:20 C LK 3 A SSH 8 20 09:40 SH

11:35 SO FZ 3 15 11:50 SH 09:40 LK 1/2 B SSH 4 15 09:55 SH

11:50 ApHC 420  WPL 11 30 12:20 SH 09:55 Q LK 2/1 B SSH 4 15 10:10 SH

12:20 LK 1/2 B WR 3 15 12:35 SH 10:10 JUPF-Beurteilung 15 40 10:50 SH

12:35 Q LK 2/1 B WR 3 15 12:50 SH 10:50 C LK 3 A TH 14 60 11:50 TH

12:50 ApHC 390 Heritage 4 25 13:15 SH 11:50 JUPF  TH 4j 5 30 12:20 RN

13:15 Pause 45 14:00 12:20 JUPF  TH 5j 10 55 13:15 RN

14:00 LK 2 A sen WR 6 25 14:25 SH 13:15 Pause 45 14:00

14:25 LK 1 A WR* 8 30 14:55 SH 14:00 C LK 3 B TH 6 30 14:30 TH

14:55 Q LK 2/1 A WR* 14 45 15:40 SH 14:30 LK 5 A/B TH 5 30 15:00 TH

15:40 LK 1/2 B RN 5 25 16:05 RN 15:00 LK 4 B TH 6 30 15:30 TH

16:05 A LK 3 B RN 4 20 16:25 RN 15:30 LK 4 A TH 16 75 16:45 TH

16:25 Pause 20 16:45 16:45 LK 1/2 B WHS 9 30 17:15 SH

16:45 ApHC 380  TH 6 35 TH 17:15 Q LK 2/1 B WHS 10 35 SH

anschl. LK 2 A sen RN 9 45 RN anschl. LK 2 A jun WPL 8 20 SH

anschl. LK 1 A sen RN 12 60 RN anschl. LK 1 A jun WPL 8 20 SH

anschl. Q LK 2/1 A jun WPL 14 20 SH

Sonntag 12. Juni 2011

Öffnung Meldestelle: 07:00

Beginn Prüfung Starter Dauer Ende Platz Beginn Prüfung Starter Dauer Ende Platz

08:00 ApHC 30-34 Stallions 3 20 08:20 SH 08:00 JUPF-Beurteilung 5 15 08:15 RN

08:20 ApHC 73-78 Geldings 4 20 08:40 SH 08:15 JUPF  BA 4j 8 45 09:00 RN

08:40 LK 2 A SSH 8 20 09:00 SH 09:00 JUPF  BA 5j 14 75 10:15 RN

09:00 LK 1 A SSH 4 10 09:10 SH 10:15 LK 4 A RN 12 55 11:10 RN

09:10 Q LK 2/1 A SSH 14 30 09:40 SH 11:10 C LK 3 A RN 14 70 12:20 RN

09:40 A LK 3 B SSH 9 20 10:00 SH 12:20 LK 4 A WHS 20 55 13:15 SH

10:00 A LK 3 A SSH 6 15 10:15 SH 13:15 Pause 45 14:00

10:15 LK 5 B WHS 6 20 10:35 SH 14:00 A LK 3 A WR 4 15 14:15 SH

10:35 LK 4 B WHS 8 30 11:05 SH 14:15 SO WT WHS 3 15 14:30 SH

11:05 C LK 3 B WHS 7 30 11:35 SH 14:30 SO WT WPL 3 20 14:50 SH

11:35 LK 1/2 B TH 8 35 12:10 TH 14:50 C LK 3 B WPL 7 20 15:10 SH

12:10 LK 2 A sen TH 16 65 13:15 TH 15:10 LK 5 A WHS 4 15 15:25 SH

13:15 Pause 45 14:00 15:25 LK 5 WPL 9 20 15:45 SH

14:00 LK 1 A sen TH 20 85 15:25 TH 15:45 LK 4 B WPL 9 20 16:05 SH

15:25 LK 1/2 B SUHO 3 20 15:45 RN 16:05 LK 2 A jun TH 5 25 16:30 TH

15:45 Q LK 2/1 B SUHO 6 40 16:25 RN 16:30 LK 1 A jun TH 6 30 TH

16:25 LK 2 A sen SUHO 6 40 17:05 RN anschl. C LK 3 A WHS 26 70 SH

17:05 LK 1 A sen SUHO 10 60 RN anschl. LK 4 A WPL 14 40 SH

anschl. Q LK 2/1 A sen SUHO 13 80 RN anschl. C LK 3 A WPL 26 40 SH

anschl. LK 1/2 A jun RN 4 25 RN

anschl. ApHC 340 Reining 1 10 RN

Montag 13. Juni 2011

Öffnung Meldestelle: 07:00

Beginn Prüfung Starter Dauer Ende Platz Beginn Prüfung Starter Dauer Ende Platz

08:10 ApHC 21-23 Hunter in Hand 13 50 08:20 SH 08:00 JUPF-Beurteilung 1 10 08:10 SH

09:00 A LK 3 A RN 13 65 10:05 RN 08:10 Q LK 2/1 A jun TH 9 40 08:50 TH

10:05 A LK 3 A WHS 23 60 11:05 RN 08:50 Q LK 2/1 B TH 9 40 09:30 TH

11:05 A LK 3 B WHS 8 25 11:30 RN 09:30 Q LK 2/1 A sen TH 28 130 11:40 TH

11:30 A LK 3 B WPL 9 20 11:50 RN 11:40 JUPF  RN 7 35 12:15 RN

11:50 A LK 3 A WPL 22 40 12:30 RN 12:15 Pause 45 13:00

12:30 Pause 45 13:15 13:00 LK 1/2 B WPL 7 20 13:20 SH

13:15 A LK 3 B TH 9 45 14:00 TH 13:20 Q LK 2/1 B WPL 7 20 13:40 SH

14:00 A LK 3 A TH 19 90 15:30 TH 13:40 LK 2 A WHS 14 40 14:20 SH

15:30 Q LK 2/1 B RN 6 30 16:00 RN 14:20 LK 1 A WHS 14 40 SH

16:00 Q LK 2/1 A jun RN 3 20 RN anschl. Q LK 2/1 A WHS 33 90 SH

anschl. ApHC 440 Hunter u. Saddle 8 20 SH anschl. Q LK 2/1 A sen RN 10 50 RN

anschl. ApHC 400 Hunter Hack 3 10 SH

Richterin: Sonja Merkle Richter: Mike Stöhr

Richterin: Sonja Merkle Richter: Mike Stöhr

Richterin: Sonja Merkle Richter: Mike Stöhr


